
Detail Report

Site Name: DOTS - Address Validation Live
Customer: Service Objects, Inc.

From: 2011-12-01 00:00
Thru: 2011-12-31 08:05

Locations: Los Angeles

Legend: Show Bar Chart

DNS Lookup Connect Redirect First Byte Content

Site Load Analysis

Avg
Min
Max
STD

Response
0.1906
0.0812
3.1632
0.1072

DNS
0.0122
0.0000
0.8156
0.0348

Connect
0.0271
0.0112
3.0200
0.0797

Redirect
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

FirstByte
0.1508
0.0687
0.5281
0.0553

Content
0.0005
0.0004
0.0014
0.0001

Status Summary
Status Count Description

0 1455 Site responded normally to all tests
7 1 HTTP error from web server

Status Totals
Errors Warnings Notifications



1 8 0

Location Network Providers

Los Angeles, California Level3 via BBNPlanet, Alternet (MCI)
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